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Men / 4 / 6
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Henry Moore456
SGA (Columbia City)

10.400 8.500 8.20010.300 10.7009.700 57.800
1T 1 1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Shay West458
SGA (Columbia City)

10.400 8.000 7.8009.600 9.7007.900 53.400
2T 2 3 5T 6T 2 2 

2 

Onix Colon426
Leading Edge

9.500 6.900 8.2009.900 9.1008.400 52.000
3 6 2 3T 4 4 3 

3 

Leo Koch401
Bainbridge Island

8.600 7.100 6.5008.900 9.6007.700 48.400
6 4 5 18 9 3 4T

4T

Teo Tagavilla443
Metropolitan

8.200 7.300 8.1008.500 7.6008.700 48.400
7 3 6T 4 2T 6 5T

5T

Logan Chynoweth457
SGA (Columbia City)

9.100 7.000 7.6009.400 6.9007.900 47.900
4 5 4 7T 7T 13T 6T

6T

Sebastian Tardif427
Leading Edge

8.900 5.400 7.8008.500 8.6008.700 47.900
5 10 7T 6T 3T 5 7T

7T

Ashton Romine431
Metropolitan

7.500 6.100 7.6007.000 7.2007.900 43.300
11T 7 14T 8T 8T 9T 8 

8 

Brian Stroud432
Metropolitan

7.600 5.100 8.4007.400 7.3007.300 43.100
10 11 13 1 13T 7T 9T

9T

Benjamin Taylor446
SGA (Ballard)

8.000 4.100 7.6008.200 6.9008.300 43.100
8T 16 8 9T 5 14T 10T

10T

Alastair Berg454
SGA (Columbia City)

7.500 5.900 7.0007.000 7.1007.000 41.500
12T 8 15T 16T 16 12 11 

11 

Griffin Gregory455
SGA (Columbia City)

8.000 4.500 7.1007.700 6.9006.700 40.900
9T 13 11 15 17 15T 12 

12 

Thomas McLaughlin423
Emerald City

6.500 4.200 7.3007.600 7.2007.500 40.300
14 15 12 14 11 10T 13 

13 

Gavin Wells448
SGA (Ballard)

6.400 4.000 7.4007.800 7.3007.300 40.200
15 17 9T 12T 14T 8T 14 

14 

Alaric Jelen419
Emerald City

6.200 4.300 7.6006.900 7.2007.300 39.500
16 14 16 10T 15T 11T 15 

15 

Oliver Leonard421
Emerald City

7.100 3.900 7.4007.800 5.5007.600 39.300
13 18 10T 13T 10 17 16 

16 

Ethan Liu435
Metropolitan

6.000 5.500 7.0006.800 5.4007.400 38.100
17 9 17 17T 12 18 17 

17 

Sabin Watkins441
Metropolitan

5.400 4.600 7.6006.500 6.7005.200 36.000
18 12 18 11T 18 16 18 

18 
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Men / 4 / 7-8
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tom Young459
SGA (Columbia City)

10.700 8.900 8.00010.700 10.2009.900 58.400
1 3 1 14T 4T 4T 1 

1 

Brandon Weisman416
Emerald City

10.600 8.500 8.40010.400 9.6009.700 57.200
2 6T 2 7T 7T 12T 2 

2 

Aden Haury428
Metropolitan

10.300 8.500 8.80010.100 9.5009.700 56.900
4T 7T 4T 3T 8T 14T 3 

3 

Sean Hansford442
Metropolitan

10.400 9.400 7.9009.500 10.0009.400 56.600
3 2 11T 16T 12T 7 4 

4 

Viktor Bury414
Cascade Elite

9.300 9.500 8.2009.800 10.8008.900 56.500
12 1 7T 10T 20 1 5 

5 

Younger Heringlake444
Metropolitan

8.900 7.600 9.00010.200 10.1009.900 55.700
16 13 3 2 5T 6 6 

6 

Dominic Barnebey417
Emerald City

9.700 8.200 8.8009.200 9.8009.700 55.400
8T 8T 16 4T 9T 10T 7 

7 

Sawyer Keay412
Cascade Elite

8.500 8.800 8.4009.300 9.80010.300 55.100
19 4 14T 8T 1 11T 8 

8 

Trevor Sooy424
Emerald City

9.600 7.000 8.40010.000 9.40010.000 54.400
10 18T 6 9T 2T 17 9 

9 

Daniel Laine434
Metropolitan

10.300 8.200 9.2008.600 8.5009.400 54.200
5T 9T 23T 1 13T 19T 10 

10 

Logan Blondin451
SGA (Ballard)

9.100 6.800 8.2009.800 10.2009.500 53.600
13 20 8T 11T 10T 5T 11 

11 

Jack Kaskel418
Emerald City

10.100 5.300 8.5009.500 9.90010.000 53.300
6 24 12T 6 3T 8T 12 

12 

Owen Aman452
SGA (Ballard)

9.500 7.100 7.8008.900 10.5009.400 53.200
11 17 20T 19T 14T 2 13 

13 

Jakob Shteynberg406
Cascade Elite

8.100 8.600 7.8009.100 9.6009.900 53.100
20T 5 17T 20T 6T 13T 14 

14 

Anthony Costanti430
Metropolitan

9.800 7.000 7.9008.700 9.9009.200 52.500
7 19T 22 17T 18 9T 15 

15 

Connor Simpson433
Metropolitan

9.000 7.700 8.7009.100 8.3009.300 52.100
14T 12 18T 5 16T 21 16 

16 

Kelvin Strickland407
Cascade Elite

8.100 6.700 8.1009.000 10.4009.400 51.700
21T 21T 19 13 15T 3 17 

17 

Julian Romine437
Metropolitan

9.000 7.800 7.6008.500 9.3009.000 51.200
15T 10T 25 23T 19 18 18 

18 

William Zelter415
Cascade Elite

8.800 7.800 7.9009.600 8.2008.800 51.100
17 11T 10 18T 21 22 19 

19 

Aidan Desmarteau429
Metropolitan

8.600 7.300 7.8009.300 8.0009.300 50.300
18 14T 15T 21T 17T 23 20 

20 

Hristo Kostadinov405
Cascade Elite

7.900 6.700 7.70010.100 9.5008.300 50.200
23 22T 5T 22 23 15T 21T

21T

Roland Koch402
Bainbridge Island

8.100 7.300 8.0009.500 7.8009.500 50.200
22T 15T 13T 15T 11T 24 22T

22T

Charlie Phillips400
Bainbridge Island

9.700 6.600 7.3008.900 8.5008.600 49.600
9T 23 21T 25 22 20T 23 

23 

Cameron Falk404
Cascade Elite

7.600 5.200 7.6009.700 9.5007.500 47.100
25 25 9 24T 24T 16T 24 

24 

Rafael Hilario440
Metropolitan

7.700 7.200 8.2008.600 6.9007.500 46.100
24 16 24T 12T 25T 25 25 

25 
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Men / 4 / 9-10
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Justin Yang438
Metropolitan

9.600 10.900 8.90010.600 10.70010.200 60.900
1 1 1T 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Ulysses Klebeck413
Cascade Elite

9.400 8.800 8.7009.900 10.60010.100 57.500
4 2 3 4T 2T 3 2 

2 

Nelson Krahn411
Cascade Elite

8.900 8.300 8.60010.600 10.7009.800 56.900
6 3 2T 6 5 2T 3 

3 

Jack Miller449
SGA (Ballard)

9.500 8.000 9.3009.000 10.40010.100 56.300
2T 4T 6 1 3T 4 4 

4 

Griffin Walden436
Metropolitan

9.500 8.000 7.8009.500 7.30010.000 52.100
3T 5T 4 9 4 8 5T

5T

Lev Kochergin450
SGA (Ballard)

9.300 6.700 8.7009.300 8.7009.400 52.100
5 7T 5 5T 6T 5T 6T

6T

Riley Keener453
SGA (Ballard)

8.700 5.300 8.0008.000 8.7009.400 48.100
7 10 8 8 7T 6T 7 

7 

Charles Cady447
SGA (Ballard)

7.900 6.600 9.2007.500 7.9007.900 47.000
10 9 9 2 9 7 8 

8 

Aiden Ekenayake403
Cascade Elite

8.100 7.400 8.2008.700 6.6007.400 46.400
8 6 7 7 10 9 9 

9 

Landon Reeves408
Cascade Elite

8.000 6.700 7.5007.300 6.5008.100 44.100
9 8T 10 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Men / 4 / 11+
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Cherenzia422
Emerald City

10.200 8.500 8.20010.600 8.4009.300 55.200
2 1 1 3 2 4 1 

1 

Nathaniel Van Zoeren425
Leading Edge

11.000 7.600 9.3008.600 9.2009.000 54.700
1 2 4 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Max Shamatoyo439
Metropolitan

9.700 7.300 9.3008.800 8.50010.200 53.800
3 3 3 2T 1 3 3 

3 

Levi Peterson409
Cascade Elite

8.800 7.000 7.8009.900 9.9008.500 51.900
4 4 2 4 4 1 4 

4 
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Men / 6 / 9-10
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nico Ferreria609
Metropolitan

11.100 10.100 8.6008.400 8.50010.200 56.900
1 1 5 4 1 3 1 

1 

Mannuel Hilario608
Metropolitan

10.600 9.600 8.8009.400 7.5009.500 55.400
2 2 4 3 2 5 2 

2 

Hunter Smith605
Metropolitan

9.200 7.000 9.20010.100 9.0008.000 52.500
3 5 1 1 4 2 3 

3 

Dmitriy Vostrikov604
Metropolitan

9.000 7.200 8.00010.000 8.4007.200 49.800
4 4 2 5 5 4 4 

4 

Jonah Tangco606
Metropolitan

0.000 8.500 0.0009.700 10.1008.700 37.000
5T 3 3 6 3 1 5 

5 

Joshua Lutz613
SGA (Ballard)

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 0.0000.000 9.000
6T 6 6 2 6 6 6 

6 
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Men / 6 / 11+
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bradley Stroud603
Metropolitan

10.400 7.400 9.1008.500 9.00010.300 54.700
1 4 1 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Zachary Anderson611
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

9.900 7.500 8.6008.200 9.1007.800 51.100
2 3 2 6 3 2 2 

2 

Aidan Cretarolo601
Bainbridge Island

9.300 7.600 9.1007.600 8.4008.200 50.200
3T 2 4 2T 2 4 3 

3 

Samuel West610
Metropolitan

7.600 8.200 9.0008.100 9.3007.300 49.500
5T 1 3 3T 5 1 4 

4 

Jack Ekstrand602
Bainbridge Island

7.600 6.600 8.9006.600 7.8007.700 45.200
6T 5 6 5 4 5 5 

5 

Lance Puckett607
Metropolitan

9.300 5.300 9.0006.800 7.0005.000 42.400
4T 6 5 4T 6 6 6 

6 
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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan * 179.400 31.000 28.800 30.900 27.500 30.400 30.800
12 1 2 1 3

442 Sean Hansford 10.400 9.400 10.000
428 Aden Haury 10.300 8.500 10.100
434 Daniel Laine 10.300 9.200
438 Justin Yang 10.900 10.600 10.70010.200
444 Younger Heringlake 9.00010.200 10.100
439 Max Shamatoyo 9.300 10.200
436 Griffin Walden 10.000

2 Cascade Elite * 173.400 27.600 27.100 30.600 25.700 30.300 32.100
3T6 2 3T 2 1

413 Ulysses Klebeck 9.400 8.800 8.7009.900 10.60010.100
414 Viktor Bury 9.300 9.500 10.800
411 Nelson Krahn 8.900 8.60010.600 10.700
412 Sawyer Keay 8.800 8.400 10.300
405 Hristo Kostadinov 10.100
406 Jakob Shteynberg 9.900

3 Emerald City * 171.800 30.900 25.200 31.000 25.700 29.700 29.300
4T3 4 1 3 5

416 Brandon Weisman 10.600 8.500 8.40010.400 9.6009.700
422 Ryan Cherenzia 10.200 8.500 10.600
418 Jack Kaskel 10.100 8.500 9.90010.000
417 Dominic Barnebey 8.200 8.800 9.800
424 Trevor Sooy 10.000 10.000

4 SGA (Columbia City) * 169.600 31.500 25.400 30.600 24.000 27.500 30.600
61 3 4T 5 4

459 Tom Young 10.700 8.900 8.00010.700 10.2009.900
456 Henry Moore 10.400 8.500 8.20010.300 10.7009.700
458 Shay West 10.400 8.000 7.8009.600 9.7007.900

5 SGA (Ballard) * 165.600 28.300 21.900 28.100 27.200 29.000 31.100
25 5 5 4 2

449 Jack Miller 9.500 8.000 9.3009.000 10.40010.100
452 Owen Aman 9.500 7.100 10.5009.400
450 Lev Kochergin 9.300 8.7009.300
451 Logan Blondin 6.800 9.800 10.2009.500
447 Charles Cady 9.200
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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Leading Edge * 154.600 29.400 19.900 27.000 25.300 26.100 26.900
54 7 7 6 6

425 Nathaniel Van Zoeren 11.000 7.600 9.3008.600 9.2009.000
426 Onix Colon 9.500 6.900 8.2009.900 9.1008.400
427 Sebastian Tardif 8.900 5.400 7.8008.500 8.6008.700

7 Bainbridge Island * 148.200 26.400 21.000 27.300 21.800 25.800 25.900
77 6 6 7 7

400 Charlie Phillips 9.700 6.600 7.3008.900 8.5008.600
401 Leo Koch 8.600 7.100 6.5008.900 9.6007.700
402 Roland Koch 8.100 7.300 8.0009.500 7.8009.500
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Men / 6 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan * 175.800 32.100 28.200 29.800 27.300 30.000 28.400
11 1 1 1 1

609 Nico Ferreria 11.100 10.100 10.200
608 Mannuel Hilario 10.600 9.600 9.500
603 Bradley Stroud 10.400 9.100 9.00010.300
606 Jonah Tangco 8.500 9.700 10.100
605 Hunter Smith 9.20010.100
604 Dmitriy Vostrikov 10.000
610 Samuel West 9.000 9.300

2 Bainbridge Island * 95.400 16.900 14.200 14.200 18.000 15.900 16.200
22 2 2 2 2

601 Aidan Cretarolo 9.300 7.600 9.1007.600 8.4008.200
602 Jack Ekstrand 7.600 6.600 8.9006.600 7.8007.700

3 Mt. Baker Gymnastics * 51.100 9.900 7.500 8.200 8.600 7.800 9.100
43 3 3 3 3

611 Zachary Anderson 9.900 7.500 8.6008.200 9.1007.800

4 SGA (Ballard) * 9.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.000 0.000 0.000
34 4 4 4 4

613 Joshua Lutz 9.000
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